Position

Community Development
Director

Planning Manager

Chief Building Official
Construction Permits

Supervisor

Recreation & Community

Partnerships Manager

Principal Planner

Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Electrical Inspector

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Other Positions Held City

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Total Wages

$198,062

$153,499

$148,240

$126,463

$111,877

$108,598

$103,080

$100,386

$93,189

$92,059

$89,779

$89,609

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,301

$29,740

$31,769

$24,035

$28,664

$21,369

$27,600

$19,326

$14,530

$21,305

$19,834

$19,859



Management Analyst ||

Plans Examiner

Associate Planner

Code Enforcement Supervisor

Senior Construction Services

Technician

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Senior Building Inspector

Building Inspection Supervisor

Management Analyst |

Senior Building Inspector

Construction Services

Technician Il

Management Analyst |

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

$87,429

$86,242

$85,884

$84,039

$79,801

$79,531

$77,791

$77,358

$77,348

$76,823

$74,352

$69,773

$69,462

$16,892

$19,240

$19,743

$18,515

$16,003

$21,326

$18,132

$19,659

$23,420

$18,066

$18,833

$15,530

$19,971



Senior Planner

Preservation Services

Technician

Senior Code/Fire Inspector

Construction Services

Technician Il

Senior Code/Fire Inspector

Senior Plans Examiner

Secretary

Construction Services

Technician Il

Secretary

Administrative Secretary

Secretary

Plans Examiner

Senior Office Assistant

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

$68,762

$67,463

$66,944

$66,944

$64,308

$63,573

$60,467

$60,417

$56,765

$53,198

$42,769

$38,706

$33,129

$18,736

$13,698

$18,307

$14,803

$15,347

$10,866

$11,083

$14,102

$13,170

$13,350

$11,870

$0

$5,763



Senior Code/Fire Inspector

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Senior Office Assistant

Planning Assistant

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

Community
Development
Department

$32,277

$24,189

$23,034

$6,155

$6,027

$8,496

$3,905

$5,206

$1,495

$939



