Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$198,062	\$41,301
Planning Manager		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$153,499	\$29,740
Chief Building Official		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$148,240	\$31,769
Construction Permits Supervisor		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$126,463	\$24,035
Recreation & Community Partnerships Manager		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$111,877	\$28,664
Principal Planner		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$108,598	\$21,369
Principal Planner		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$103,080	\$27,600
Senior Planner		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$100,386	\$19,326
Electrical Inspector		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$93,189	\$14,530
Senior Planner		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$92,059	\$21,305
Senior Planner		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$89,779	\$19,834
Associate Planner		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$89,609	\$19,859

Management Analyst II	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$87,429	\$16,892
Plans Examiner	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$86,242	\$19,240
Associate Planner	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$85,884	\$19,743
Code Enforcement Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$84,039	\$18,515
Senior Construction Services Technician	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$79,801	\$16,003
Associate Planner	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$79,531	\$21,326
Associate Planner	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$77,791	\$18,132
Senior Building Inspector	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$77,358	\$19,659
Building Inspection Supervisor	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$77,348	\$23,420
Management Analyst I	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$76,823	\$18,066
Senior Building Inspector	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$74,352	\$18,833
Construction Services Technician II	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$69,773	\$15,530
Management Analyst I	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$69,462	\$19,971

Senior Planner	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$68,762	\$18,736
Preservation Services Technician	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$67,463	\$13,698
Senior Code/Fire Inspector	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$66,944	\$18,307
Construction Services Technician II	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$66,944	\$14,803
Senior Code/Fire Inspector	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$64,308	\$15,347
Senior Plans Examiner	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$63,573	\$10,866
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$60,467	\$11,083
Construction Services Technician II	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$60,417	\$14,102
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$56,765	\$13,170
Administrative Secretary	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$53,198	\$13,350
Secretary	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$42,769	\$11,870
Plans Examiner	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$38,706	\$0
Senior Office Assistant	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$33,129	\$5,763

Senior Code/Fire Inspector	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$32,277	\$8,496
Building Inspector	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$24,189	\$3,905
Building Inspector	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$23,034	\$5,206
Senior Office Assistant	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$6,155	\$1,495
Planning Assistant	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$6,027	\$939